2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date

Saturday, January 6
10:30 - 11:30 am

Tuesday, January 9
9:30 - 11:00 am

Tuesday, January 9
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Saturday, January 13
10:00 - Noon

Saturday, January 13
10:00 - Noon

Sunday, January 14
3:00 - 6:00 pm

Thursday, January 18
5:30 - 7:00 pm

Saturday, January 20

Tuesday, January 23
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Thursday, February 8

Saturday, February 10
9:30 am - 4:00 pm

Sunday, February 11
3:00 - 6:00 pm

Tuesday, February 13
9:30 - 11:00 am

Tuesday, February 13
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, February 18
3:00 - 6:00 pm

Place

Schaumburg Library
130 S. Roselle Road
Schaumburg

Nineteenth Century Club
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Columbia College Cinema
1104 S. Wabash
Chicago

Cook County Jail

Skrine Chops House
7230 Madison
Forest Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

University Center
525 S. State Street
Chicago

Cook County Jail

Nineteenth Century Club
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

Cook County Jail

Description

Deputy Registrar Training. In partnership with Delta Sigma
Theta Sorority, must be a registered voter and RSVP to attend
at radewumiO2@yahoo.com.

Second Tuesday. Rob Breymaier will speak about Oak Park
Housing Center and affordable housing in Oak Park. Free and
open to the public.

Executive Board Meeting

Membership Coffee. LWVIL upcoming issues discussion.
Free and open to prospective and current members.

Anita Hill:Speaking Truth to Power documentary film and
discussion at Women’s History Center. Free but must
register.

Voter Registration

Drinks & Dialogue. Work on posters and discuss the
upcoming Women’s March to the Polls. Free and open to the
public.

Women’s March to the Polls

January Board Meeting. Members are welcome to attend.

Early Voting for the Primary begins.

LWVIL Issues Briefing. “Bridging Divides:Cultivating Common
Ground for Action”. Registration at LWVIL.

Voter Registration

Second Tuesday.

Executive Board Meeting

Voter Registration




